
Newdigate Church of England Endowed (Aided) Infant School 
Governing Body Attendance at FGB Meetings 2021-2022 

  
 
 

Name of 
Governor 

Category Appointed Term ends Other business, pecuniary & 
governance interests 

Attendance at Board Meetings 2021/2022 

FGB 
Business 

22/09/2021 

FGB Aut 
01/12/2021 

FGB Spr 1 
09/02/2022 

FGB Spr 2 
30/03/2022 

FGB Sum 1 
18/05/2022 

FGB Sum 2 
13/07/2022 

Total 

Mr Alok 
Agarwal 
(Chair) 

Foundation 
(DBE) 

01/09/2012 
01/01/2021 

30/08/2020 
31.12.2024 

Chair of governors.  Director & 
shareholder of Agarwal Associates 
Ltd., Director & Trustee of CAB Mole 
Valley, Ménière’s Society 

P A P P P P 5/6 

Mrs Elizabeth 
Baldwin 

Parent 25/11/2020 24/11/2024 Parent of Newdigate School child.  
East Surrey Twins Club, chair 

P P P P P P 6/6 

Mrs Jackie 
Bennett 

Foundation 
(PCC) 

01/11/2020 
01/11/2016 

31/10/24 
31/10/20 

Friends of St Peter’s, Newdigate A P P P A P 4/6 

Mrs Paula Bliss 
(Headteacher) 

Ex Officio 12/04/2015 Ex officio Headteacher of Newdigate School, 
Executive Headteacher, St Michael’s 
Infant School, Mickleham 

P P P P A P 5/6 

Revd Andrew 
Coe 

Foundation 21/07/2003 Ex officio Rector of St Peter’s Church.  Trustee 
of Steer & Booth charity. By virtue of 
role, a connection with the Trustees 
administering the Scott Broadwood 
School Ockley & Capel sites. Also a  
connection with The Weald School 
Beare Green, The Parochial Church 
Council of the Ecclesiastical Parish of 
Newdigate, Steer and Booth Trust, 
Guildford Town Centre Chaplaincy. 

A P P P P P 5/6 

Mrs Lucy 
Hanna 

Parent 28/10/2022 27/10/2026 None   A P A A   1/4 

Mrs Jacqui 
Hiscocks 

Foundation 
(S&B) 

31/03/2022 30/03/2026 Mole Valley Stroke Club IA IA IA IA P A 1/2 

Mr Simon Lees 
(Vice Chair) 

Foundation 
(PCC) 

31/03/2022 
01/11/2013 

30/03/2026 
31/10/2021 

Vice-Chair of Governors P P P P P A 5/6 

Mrs Rachel 
Moon 

Foundation 
(S&B) 

(Bursar) 

01/09/2019 31/08/2023 School Bursar.   P P P P P P 6/6 



Newdigate Church of England Endowed (Aided) Infant School 
Governing Body Attendance at FGB Meetings 2021-2022 

  
Mrs Gayle 
Priestley 

Staff 04/01/2021 
01/09/2016 

03/01/2025 
03/01/2021 

Member of staff, Newdigate School. P P P P P P 6/6 

Mr Michael 
Sturges 

Foundation 
(DBE) 

Parent 

07/12.2019 
07/12/2015 

06/12/2023 
06/12/2019 

Environmental consultant, Director 
of Envirometrica.   

P P P P A P 5/6 

Mr Alistair 
Swanepoel 

Co-opted 18/05/2022 17/05/2026 Barnardo’s Children Charity - 
Befriender volunteer 

    P P 2/2 

          

Mrs 
Bernadette 
Smith 

Clerk 01/01/2017 n/a Clerk for other Surrey Schools Y Y Y Y Y Y 6/6 

 
P – Present      A – Apologies accepted           AN – Absent       IA – In Attendance             Not in office             

 
Governors in office in last 12 months 

 
None          

   


